

CASH FLOW BY BANK ACCOUNT FOR FISCAL YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1, 2025
TEXPOOL INVESTMENT FUND

	BEGINNING CASH	RECEIPTS	DISBURSEMENTS	NET CHANGE	ENDING CASH
SEPTEMBER	5,748,012.78	20,088.07	0.00	20,088.07	5,768,100.85
OCTOBER	5,768,100.85	20,290.42	0.00	20,290.42	5,788,391.27
NOVEMBER	5,788,391.27	1,020,286.24	0.00	1,020,286.24	6,808,677.51
DECEMBER	6,808,677.51	22,130.66	0.00	22,130.66	6,830,808.17
JANUARY	6,830,808.17	21,522.60	0.00	21,522.60	6,852,330.77
FEBRUARY	6,852,330.77	19,347.24	0.00	19,347.24	6,871,678.01
MARCH	6,871,678.01	21,432.92	0.00	21,432.92	6,893,110.93
APRIL	6,893,110.93	20,727.95	0.00	20,727.95	6,913,838.88
MAY	6,913,838.88	18,458.78	1,500,000.00	-1,481,541.22	5,432,297.66
JUNE	5,432,297.66	16,283.23	0.00	16,283.23	5,448,580.89
JULY	5,448,580.89	16,883.21	0.00	16,883.21	5,465,464.10
AUGUST	5,465,464.10			0.00	5,465,464.10